RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:
RING NUMBER:

23-Sat

1

Class: FAST Division:

EXC

Judge: Terry Brown

1 4 04026 TOOTSIE Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE
2 4 04023 BUNNY Pembroke Welsh Corgi  PATTY HORNE
3 8 08030 ZENA Shetland Sheepdog TRACY DOOMS
4 8 08044 SPICY Chihuahuas (Long Coat) GALE WISE
5 12 12034 SKOOTER  Schipperke MIKE ZAJACZKOWSKI
6 12 12049 VIVIAN Poodle (Miniature) ANN MARIE RAUP
7 12 12051 JERRA Schipperke JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI
8 12 12045 KATARA Shetland Sheepdog FLORENCE MILUTINOVIC
9 16 16039 SIMI Brittany JANICE BARKBY
10 20 20063 ALABI Flat-coated Retriever LINDA ARBLE
11 20 20064 1zzI All American Dog KAREN BETTLEYON
12 20 20067 DANCE Australian Shepherd KRISTINA MEIGHAN
13 20 20070 TSONGA Australian Shepherd RICHARD ACKLEY
14 20 20073 JACK Australian Shepherd JOHN LAMANCUSA
15 20 20078 ETTAPLACE Austrailian Shepherd KRISTINA MEIGHAN
16 20 20094 SCRIPT Border Collie KRISTINE STEWART
17 20 20096 AXEL Border Collie GRETTA NOFFSKER
18 24 24080 MICK Golden Retriever KATHY HUEY
19 24 24081 HANK Labrador Retriever CATHERINE HAWANCHA
20 24 24097 TRICK Border Collie CAROL CROUCH
Class: FAST Division: OPN
Judge: Terry Brown
21 16 16057 CAYENNE  Brittany JANICE BARKBY BRUNNE
22 20 20041 MIMOSA All American Dog J ELAINE WEIRICH
23 20 20065 CYRA Border Collie MARY KENNEDY
24 24 24007 BIZI Border Collie CRAIG CIRELLI
Class: FAST Division: NOV
Judge: Terry Brown
25 12 12090 LOKI Schipperke MICHAEL ZAJACZKOWSK
26 16 16016 ADELE Kerry Blue Terrier JOY ELLWANGER
27 20 20019 KIAK Siberian Husky CYNTHIA RABBERS

Class:

STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Terry Brown

28
29
30
31

4
4
4
4

04024
04022
04023
04025
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MAGIC
KASHI
BUNNY
DARCI

Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

SUSAN L. WILLIAMS
PATTY HORNE
MARI JO REESE

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

04026
08044
08027
08029
08030
12051
12045
12046
12052
12047
12048
12049
12053
12090
12088
12089
12034
12035
12036
16057
16058
16059
16060
16055
16061
16092
16037
16039
16086
20063
20064
20065
20066
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20077
20078
20093
20095
20042
20096
24079
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TOOTSIE
SPICY
DAISY
coby
ZENA
JERRA
KATARA
MILO
MORLEY
NATALIE
GABBY
VIVIAN
LUNA
LOK
NISSA
DERBY
SKOOTER
KIRBY
SASHA
CAYENNE
BO
PRETTY
KITA
ELMO
PHOEBE
AKI
SAPHIRA
SIMI
KAZOO
ALABI
1271
CYRA
ROXI
MONROE
TSONGA
REMI
BRYCE
JACK
BIRCH
ETTA PLACE
SPLASH
WHACKER
MERLOT
AXEL
BREEZE

Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE

Chihuahuas (Long Coat)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel (Black)
Cavalier King Charles Sp

Poodle (Miniature)

GALE WISE

JANICE OLSEN
KERRIMOYER
TRACY DOOMS

JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI
FLORENCE MILUTINOVIt
JOHN TERPKO
DARLENE ORMSBY
ROXANNE M. RISHEL
REBECCA NORRIS
ANN MARIE RAUP

Miniature American Shep CINDY LORENZO

Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Whippet

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Chesapeake Bay Retriev
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Austrailian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback

MICHAEL ZAJACZKOWS
JANICE OLSEN
DARLENE ORMSBY
MIKE ZAJACZKOWSKI
JOHN TERPKO
JANICE OLSEN
JANICE BARKBY BRUNN
KATHLEEN PIKE
NANCY PORTA

HEIDI KRUESI MILLER
DARLENE ORMSBY
TAMMY RUBRIGHT
HEIDI KRUESI MILLER
WENDY ROTE
JANICE BARKBY
ALICIA ALWINE

LINDA ARBLE

KAREN BETTLEYON
MARY KENNEDY
MARI JO REESE
KAREN KELLER
RICHARD ACKLEY
DONNA MCGRATH
NANCY MILLER

JOHN LAMANCUSA
CRAIG BOHREN
KRISTINA MEIGHAN
SANDRA ROTH
MELANIE D. ENG
CHERYL MCMILLAN
GRETTA NOFFSKER
DEBRA BARATE
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77 24 24080 MICK Golden Retriever KATHY HUEY 115 12 12049 VIVIAN Poodle (Miniature) ANN MARIE RAUP
78 24 24081 HANK Labrador Retriever CATHERINE HAWANCHA 116 12 12052 MORLEY Shetland Sheepdog DARLENE ORMSBY
79 24 24082 GLOVER Cane Corso BRIAN MARINO 117 12 12053 LUNA Miniature American Shep CINDY LORENZO
80 24 24083 DAZZLE Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ DEBRA BARATE 118 12 12090 LOKI Schipperke MICHAEL ZAJACZKOWS
81 24 24084 LILY All American Dog HANNAH THOMAS 119 12 12088 NISSA Shetland Sheepdog JANICE OLSEN
82 24 24098 KERRA Doberman Pinscher JAN CLOSE 120 12 12089 DERBY Shetland Sheepdog DARLENE ORMSBY
Class: STD Division: OPN 121 12 12034 SKOOTER  Schipperke MIKE ZAJACZKOWSKI
122 12 12035 KIRBY Miniature Schnauzer JOHN TERPKO
JUdge' Terry Brown 123 12 12036 SASHA Shetland Sheepdog JANICE OLSEN
83 8 08087 DAISY Pembroke Welsh Corgi  SAMANTHA HOFFMAN 124 16 16056 RIPLEY Shetland Sheepdog LARRY WILSON
84 12 12001 CORY Keeshond LOIS ALBRIGHT 125 16 16057 CAYENNE  Brittany JANICE BARKBY BRUNN
88 20 20006 JIMMY Australian Shepherd  KAREN KELLER 129 16 16061 PHOEBE  Shetland Sheepdog ~ TAMMY RUBRIGHT
90 24 24007 BIZI Border Collie CRAIG CIRELLI 131 16 16091 PEPPER  Australian Shepherd  CINDY LORENZO
Class: STD Division: NOV 133 20 20063 ALABI Flat-coated Retriever ~ LINDA ARBLE
. 134 20 20064 1zZI All American Dog KAREN BETTLEYON
Judge: Terry Brown
135 20 20065 CYRA Border Collie MARY KENNEDY
92 8 08009 RILLA Shetland Sheepdog ELAINE WEINRICH )
136 20 20066 ROXI Australian Shepherd MARI JO REESE
93 12 12013 ALICE Bulld ANNE SCHETTIG
uiees 137 20 20069 MONROE  Australian Shepherd  KAREN KELLER
94 12 12014 FIELDER Cardigan Welsh Corgi ~ SUSAN L WILLIAMS )
138 20 20070 TSONGA Australian Shepherd RICHARD ACKLEY
95 12 12018 COOP All American Dog JUDY LEE READ .
139 20 20071 REMI Australian Shepherd DONNA MCGRATH
96 16 16015 DUBLIN Welsh Springer Spaniel SANDRA ROTH )
140 20 20072 BRYCE Chesapeake Bay Retriev NANCY MILLER
97 16 16016 ADELE Kerry Blue Terri JOY ELLWANGER
erry Elle Temer 141 20 20077 BIRCH Australian Shepherd  CRAIG BOHREN
98 16 16010 BLITZEN Golden Retriever MELANIE D. ENG )
142 20 20073 JACK Australian Shepherd JOHN LAMANCUSA
99 20 20094 SCRIPT Border Collie KRISTINE STEWART .
143 20 20078 ETTAPLACE Austrailian Shepherd KRISTINA MEIGHAN
Class: JWW Division: EXC 144 20 20093 SPLASH  Welsh Springer Spaniel SANDRA ROTH
Judge: Terry Brown 145 20 20094 SCRIPT Border Collie KRISTINE STEWART
146 20 20095 WHACKER  Golden Retri MELANIE D. ENG
100 4 04022 KASHI Pembroke Welsh Corgi  SUSAN L. WILLIAMS olden Refriever
147 20 20041 MIMOSA All American Do J ELAINE WEIRICH
101 4 04024 MAGIC Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE 9
148 20 20042 MERLOT Belgian T CHERYL MCMILLAN
102 4 04023 BUNNY  Pembroke Welsh Corgi  PATTY HORNE elgran ferviren
: 149 20 20004 QUINN Australian Shepherd LISA BODENSKI
103 4 04025 DARCI All American Dog MARI JO REESE
150 24 24079 BREEZE Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ DEBRA BARATE
104 4 04026 TOOTSIE Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE 9
) 151 24 24080 MICK Golden Retriever KATHY HUEY
105 8 08044 SPICY Chihuahuas (Long Coat) GALE WISE
) 152 24 24081 HANK Labrador Retriever CATHERINE HAWANCH/
106 8 08087 DAISY Pembroke Welsh Corgi  SAMANTHA HOFFMAN
153 24 24082 GLOVER Cane Corso BRIAN MARINO
107 8 08027 DAISY Shetland Sheepdog JANICE OLSEN
154 24 24083 DAZZLE Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ DEBRA BARATE
108 8 08029 CODY Shetland Sheepdog KERRIMOYER
155 24 24084 LILY All American Dog HANNAH THOMAS
109 8 08030 ZENA Shetland Sheepdog TRACY DOOMS
156 24 24098 KERRA Doberman Pinscher JAN CLOSE
110 12 12045 KATARA Shetland Sheepdog FLORENCE MILUTINOVIC
111 12 12051 JERRA  Schipperke JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI Class: JWW Division: OPN
112 12 12046 MILO Miniature Schnauzer JOHN TERPKO Judge' Terry Brown
113 12 12047 NATALIE Cocker Spaniel (Black)  ROXANNE M. RISHEL
" Spaniel (Black) 157 12 12001 CORY Keeshond LOIS ALBRIGHT
114 12 12048 GABBY Cavalier King Charles Sp REBECCA NORRIS )
158 20 20005 ABBY Labrador Retriever DEBRA DIVELY
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159 20 20006 JIMMY Australian Shepherd KAREN KELLER
160 20 20096 AXEL Border Collie GRETTA NOFFSKER
161 20 20002 TANKA Australian Shepherd ANDREA MINASIAN
162 24 24007 BIZI Border Collie CRAIG CIRELLI
163 24 24008 CATCHER  Flat-coated Retriever RUTH HAMEETMAN
164 24 24097 TRICK Border Collie CAROL CROUCH
Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Terry Brown

165 8 08012 PIP Pembroke Welsh Corgi  PATTY HORNE

166 8 08009 RILLA Shetland Sheepdog ELAINE WEINRICH
167 12 12013 ALICE Bulldog ANNE SCHETTIG
168 12 12014 FIELDER Cardigan Welsh Corgi  SUSAN L WILLIAMS
169 16 16015 DUBLIN Welsh Springer Spaniel  SANDRA ROTH
170 16 16016 ADELE Kerry Blue Terrier JOY ELLWANGER
171 16 16010 BLITZEN Golden Retriever MELANIE D. ENG
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TRIAL: 24-Sun
RING NUMBER: 1
Class: FAST Division: EXC
Judge: Terry Brown
1 4 04023 BUNNY Pembroke Welsh Corgi  PATTY HORNE
2 4 04026 TOOTSIE Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE
3 8 08030 ZENA Shetland Sheepdog TRACY DOOMS
4 8 08044 SPICY Chihuahuas (Long Coat) GALE WISE
5 12 12034 SKOOTER  Schipperke MIKE ZAJACZKOWSKI
6 12 12049 VIVIAN Poodle (Miniature) ANN MARIE RAUP
7 12 12051 JERRA Schipperke JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI
8 12 12045 KATARA Shetland Sheepdog FLORENCE MILUTINOVIC
9 16 16039 SIMI Brittany JANICE BARKBY
10 20 20063 ALABI Flat-coated Retriever LINDA ARBLE
11 20 20064 1zzI All American Dog KAREN BETTLEYON
12 20 20067 DANCE Australian Shepherd KRISTINA MEIGHAN
13 20 20070 TSONGA Australian Shepherd RICHARD ACKLEY
14 20 20073 JACK Australian Shepherd JOHN LAMANCUSA
15 20 20075 HOPE Australian Shepherd SHARON HAGERTY
16 20 20076 VANNA Border Collie MARY J RITZENTHALER
17 20 20078 ETTAPLACE Austrailian Shepherd KRISTINA MEIGHAN
18 24 24080 MICK Golden Retriever KATHY HUEY
19 24 24081 HANK Labrador Retriever CATHERINE HAWANCHA
Class: FAST Division: OPN
Judge: Terry Brown
20 16 16057 CAYENNE  Brittany JANICE BARKBY BRUNNE
21 20 20041 MIMOSA All American Dog J ELAINE WEIRICH
Class: FAST Division: NOV
Judge: Terry Brown
22 12 12050 HALEY Shetland Sheepdog CHRISTINE KOLLER
23 12 12090 LOKI Schipperke MICHAEL ZAJACZKOWSK
24 16 16016 ADELE Kerry Blue Terrier JOY ELLWANGER
25 16 16017 TESSA Australian Shepherd LYNN PARKER KLEES
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Terry Brown

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

4
4
4

4
4
8
8

8

04021
04022
04024
04023
04026
08044
08027
08028
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HONEY
KASHI
MAGIC
BUNNY
TOOTSIE
SPICY
DAISY
JOZIE

Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE

Pembroke Welsh Corgi  SUSAN L. WILLIAMS
Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE
Pembroke Welsh Corgi  PATTY HORNE
Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE
Chihuahuas (Long Coat) GALE WISE
Shetland Sheepdog JANICE OLSEN
Shetland Sheepdog WIL TEETER

34
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

08029
08030
08031
08032
08085
12045
12047
12048
12049
12051
12052
12053
12054
12050
12088
12089
12090
12033
12034
12036
16055
16057
16058
16059
16060
16061
16092
16037
16038
16039
16040
20063
20064
20065
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20074
20076
20073
20075
20078
20093
20095
20043
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cobny
ZENA
DAISY MAE
DIXIE
ROSIE
KATARA
NATALIE
GABBY
VIVIAN
JERRA
MORLEY
LUNA
DANICA
HALEY
NISSA
DERBY
LOKI
NITRO
SKOOTER
SASHA
ELMO
CAYENNE
BO
PRETTY
KITA
PHOEBE
AKI
SAPHIRA
TOBY
SIMI
ROPE
ALABI
1271
CYRA
SKYE
MONROE
TSONGA
REMI
BRYCE
CALI
VANNA
JACK
HOPE
ETTA PLACE
SPLASH
WHACKER
RAIN

Shetland Sheepdog KERRI MOYER
Shetland Sheepdog TRACY DOOMS
Shetland Sheepdog WIL TEETER
Papillon NANCY WHITKO
Miniature Schnauzer REBECCA MAKDAD
Shetland Sheepdog FLORENCE MILUTINOVIt
Cocker Spaniel (Black)  ROXANNE M. RISHEL
Cavalier King Charles Sp REBECCA NORRIS
Poodle (Miniature) ANN MARIE RAUP
Schipperke JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI
Shetland Sheepdog DARLENE ORMSBY
Miniature American Shep CINDY LORENZO
Cocker Spaniel (Black) ~ SUSAN HARTMAN
Shetland Sheepdog CHRISTINE KOLLER
Shetland Sheepdog JANICE OLSEN
Shetland Sheepdog DARLENE ORMSBY
Schipperke MICHAEL ZAJACZKOWS
Cocker Spaniel (Part) ~ SUSAN HARTMAN
Schipperke MIKE ZAJACZKOWSKI
Shetland Sheepdog JANICE OLSEN
Shetland Sheepdog DARLENE ORMSBY
Brittany JANICE BARKBY BRUNN
Shetland Sheepdog KATHLEEN PIKE
Shetland Sheepdog NANCY PORTA
Whippet HEIDI KRUESI MILLER
Shetland Sheepdog TAMMY RUBRIGHT
Shiba Inu HEIDI KRUESI MILLER
Australian Shepherd WENDY ROTE
Miniature American Shep LYNN PARKER KLEES
Brittany JANICE BARKBY
Border Collie JO RITZENTHALER
Flat-coated Retriever LINDA ARBLE
All American Dog KAREN BETTLEYON
Border Collie MARY KENNEDY
Australian Shepherd MARK CRISTE
Australian Shepherd KAREN KELLER
Australian Shepherd RICHARD ACKLEY
Australian Shepherd DONNA MCGRATH
Chesapeake Bay Retriev. NANCY MILLER
Australian Shepherd MARK CRISTE
Border Collie MARY J RITZENTHALER
Australian Shepherd JOHN LAMANCUSA
Australian Shepherd SHARON HAGERTY
Austrailian Shepherd KRISTINA MEIGHAN
Welsh Springer Spaniel  SANDRA ROTH
Golden Retriever MELANIE D. ENG
Bouvier des Flandres JOANN SHAFFER
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81 24 24079 BREEZE Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ DEBRA BARATE
82 24 24080 MICK Golden Retriever KATHY HUEY
83 24 24081 HANK Labrador Retriever CATHERINE HAWANCHA
84 24 24083 DAZZLE Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ DEBRA BARATE
85 24 24084 LY All American Dog HANNAH THOMAS
86 24 24098 KERRA Doberman Pinscher JAN CLOSE
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Terry Brown
87 12 12001 CORY Keeshond LOIS ALBRIGHT
88 16 16003 GLORY Welsh Springer Spaniel BRENDA PALMGREN
89 16 16091 PEPPER Australian Shepherd CINDY LORENZO
90 20 20004 QUINN Australian Shepherd LISA BODENSKI
91 20 20005 ABBY Labrador Retriever DEBRA DIVELY
92 20 20006 JIMMY Australian Shepherd KAREN KELLER
93 20 20002 TANKA Australian Shepherd ANDREA MINASIAN
94 24 24008 CATCHER  Flat-coated Retriever RUTH HAMEETMAN
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Terry Brown
95 8 08012 PIP Pembroke Welsh Corgi  PATTY HORNE
96 8 08009 RILLA Shetland Sheepdog ELAINE WEINRICH
97 12 12013 ALICE Bulldog ANNE SCHETTIG
98 16 16015 DUBLIN Welsh Springer Spaniel  SANDRA ROTH
99 16 16016 ADELE Kerry Blue Terrier JOY ELLWANGER
100 16 16017 TESSA Australian Shepherd LYNN PARKER KLEES
101 16 16010 BLITZEN Golden Retriever MELANIE D. ENG
102 20 20020 STELLA All American Dog CARRIE MILLER
103 20 20011 ScCOUT Brittany MARCIA PERDEW

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Terry Brown

104 4 04021
105 4 04022
106 4 04024
107 4 04023
108 4 04026
109 8 08044
110 8 08027
111 8 08028
112 8 08029
113 8 08030
114 8 08031
115 8 08032
116 12 12045
117 12 12047
118 12 12048
9/11/2017

HONEY
KASHI
MAGIC
BUNNY
TOOTSIE
SPICY
DAISY
JOZIE
coby
ZENA
DAISY MAE
DIXIE
KATARA
NATALIE
GABBY

Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

SUSAN L. WILLIAMS

Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

PATTY HORNE

Chihuahuas (Smooth Coa GALE WISE
Chihuahuas (Long Coat) GALE WISE

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel (Black)

JANICE OLSEN

WIL TEETER
KERRIMOYER

TRACY DOOMS

WIL TEETER

NANCY WHITKO
FLORENCE MILUTINOVIC
ROXANNE M. RISHEL

Cavalier King Charles Sp REBECCA NORRIS

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24

12049
12050
12051
12052
12053
12054
12090
12088
12089
12033
12034
12036
16056
16057
16058
16059
16060
16061
16062
16091
16092
16038
16040
20063
20064
20065
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20074
20076
20073
20075
20078
20093
20095
20041
24079
24080
24081
24083
24084
24098
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VIVIAN
HALEY
JERRA
MORLEY
LUNA
DANICA
LOK
NISSA
DERBY
NITRO
SKOOTER
SASHA
RIPLEY
CAYENNE
BO
PRETTY
KITA
PHOEBE
EVIE
PEPPER
AKI
TOBY
ROPE
ALABI
1ZZ|
CYRA
SKYE
MONROE
TSONGA
REMI
BRYCE
CALI
VANNA
JACK
HOPE
ETTA PLACE
SPLASH
WHACKER
MIMOSA
BREEZE
MICK
HANK
DAZZLE
LILY
KERRA

Poodle (Miniature) ANN MARIE RAUP
Shetland Sheepdog CHRISTINE KOLLER
Schipperke JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI
Shetland Sheepdog DARLENE ORMSBY
Miniature American Shep CINDY LORENZO
Cocker Spaniel (Black) ~ SUSAN HARTMAN
Schipperke MICHAEL ZAJACZKOWS
Shetland Sheepdog JANICE OLSEN
Shetland Sheepdog DARLENE ORMSBY
Cocker Spaniel (Part) ~ SUSAN HARTMAN
Schipperke MIKE ZAJACZKOWSKI
Shetland Sheepdog JANICE OLSEN
Shetland Sheepdog LARRY WILSON
Brittany JANICE BARKBY BRUNN
Shetland Sheepdog KATHLEEN PIKE
Shetland Sheepdog NANCY PORTA
Whippet HEIDI KRUESI MILLER
Shetland Sheepdog TAMMY RUBRIGHT
Mudi JAN BARKBY
Australian Shepherd CINDY LORENZO
Shiba Inu HEIDI KRUESI MILLER
Miniature American Shep LYNN PARKER KLEES
Border Collie JO RITZENTHALER
Flat-coated Retriever LINDA ARBLE
All American Dog KAREN BETTLEYON
Border Collie MARY KENNEDY
Australian Shepherd MARK CRISTE
Australian Shepherd KAREN KELLER
Australian Shepherd RICHARD ACKLEY
Australian Shepherd DONNA MCGRATH
Chesapeake Bay Retriev NANCY MILLER
Australian Shepherd MARK CRISTE
Border Collie MARY J RITZENTHALER
Australian Shepherd JOHN LAMANCUSA
Australian Shepherd SHARON HAGERTY
Austrailian Shepherd KRISTINA MEIGHAN
Welsh Springer Spaniel  SANDRA ROTH
Golden Retriever MELANIE D. ENG
All American Dog J ELAINE WEIRICH
Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ DEBRA BARATE
Golden Retriever KATHY HUEY
Labrador Retriever CATHERINE HAWANCH/
Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ DEBRA BARATE
All American Dog HANNAH THOMAS
Doberman Pinscher JAN CLOSE

Page 5 of 7



Class: JWW Division: OPN

Judge: Terry Brown

164 8 08085
165 12 12001
166 16 16003
167 20 20005
168 20 20006
169 20 20002
170 20 20004
171 24 24008

Class: JWW Division:

ROSIE
CORY
GLORY
ABBY
JIMMY
TANKA
QUINN
CATCHER

Miniature Schnauzer

Keeshond

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Flat-coated Retriever

Judge: Terry Brown

172 8 08009
173 12 12013
174 16 16015
175 16 16016
176 16 16017
177 16 16010
178 20 20020
179 20 20011
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RILLA
ALICE
DUBLIN
ADELE
TESSA
BLITZEN
STELLA
SCouT

Shetland Sheepdog
Bulldog

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Kerry Blue Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Brittany
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NOV

REBECCA MAKDAD
LOIS ALBRIGHT
BRENDA PALMGREN
DEBRADIVELY
KAREN KELLER
ANDREA MINASIAN
LISA BODENSKI
RUTH HAMEETMAN

ELAINE WEINRICH
ANNE SCHETTIG
SANDRA ROTH
JOY ELLWANGER

LYNN PARKER KLEES

MELANIE D. ENG
CARRIE MILLER
MARCIA PERDEW
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